
Political Analysis
www.pan.oxfordjournals.org

Volume 14 Number 2

Spring 2006

Contents

The Dangers of Extreme Counterfactuals 131

Gary King and Langche Zeng

Spatial Approval Voting 160

Jean-François Laslier

Dynamic Models for Dynamic Theories: The Ins and Outs

of Lagged Dependent Variables 186

Luke Keele and Nathan J. Kelly

Revisiting the Influence of Campaign Tone on Turnout

in Senate Elections 206

Robert A. Jackson and Jason C. Sides

Response to ‘‘Revisiting the Influence of Campaign Tone

on Turnout in Senate Elections’’ 219

Kim L. Fridkin and Patrick J. Kenney

ht
tp

s:
//

do
i.o

rg
/1

0.
10

17
/S

10
47

19
87

00
00

13
9X

 P
ub

lis
he

d 
on

lin
e 

by
 C

am
br

id
ge

 U
ni

ve
rs

ity
 P

re
ss

http://www.pan.oxfordjournals.org
https://doi.org/10.1017/S104719870000139X

